
3- ircuit lighting trackC

Threaded rod M6 L=1m

Ceiling bracket with cup

Adjustable L-corner

Suspension clamp

Suspension hookWall bracket

Power Take-off Adapter

End cap

Middle connection unit
Adapter

X-angle

3- ircuit lighting trackC

Ceiling bracket

Wire suspension set

�

�

�

�

3-circuit track system available in white black colour.

Available in 3 different lengths.

vailable for surface or recessed installation.

Available accessories in white black colour.

, and grey

A

, and grey

TRACK SYSTEM

Model Length ColourCode

TRA.001

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface 2m White

TRA.002

TRA.003

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3m

4m

White

White

TRA.004

TRA.007

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

2m

2m

Grey

Black

TRA.005

TRA.008

TRA.006

TRA.009

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Surface

3m

3m

4m

4m

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Interior Spotlights
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Cover strip

T-angle

Pendant bracket

Threaded rod M6 L=1m

Pendant coupler

Pendant bracket adjustable

Jointing unit

Connection unit

3- ircuit lighting trackC

L-corner

Wire suspension set

Ceiling bracket

Ceiling bracket

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

Model Length ColourCode

TRA.010 3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed 2m White

TRA.011

TRA.012

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3m

4m

White

White

TRA.013

TRA.016

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

2m

2m

Grey

Black

TRA.014

TRA.017

TRA.015

TRA.018

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3- ircuit lighting trackC , Recessed

3m

3m

4m

4m

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

TRACK SYSTEMInterior Spotlights
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Description ColourCode

TRA.031

Accessories

Connection unit A White

TRA.032

TRA.033

TRA.034

TRA.035

TRA.036

Connection unit B

Connection unit A

Connection unit B

Connection unit A

Connection unit B

White

Grey

Grey

Black

Black

TRA.037 Middle connection unit White

TRA.038

TRA.039

Middle connection unit

Middle connection unit

TRA.040 Jointing unit White

TRA.043 L-corner White

TRA.044

TRA.045

L-corner

L-corner

TRA.046 Adjustable L-corner White

TRA.047

TRA.048

Adjustable L-corner

Adjustable L-corner

TRA.049 T-angle A White

TRA.050

TRA.0 15

TRA.052

TRA.053

TRA.054

TRA.055

TRA.056

TRA.057

TRA.058

TRA.059

TRA.060

T-angle B

T-angle C

T-angle D

White

White

White

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Black

Black

Black

Black

TRA.0 16 X-angle White

TRA.062

TRA.063

X-angle

X-angle

TRA.064

TRA.067

End cap

Cover plate

White

White

TRA.065

TRA.068

TRA.066

TRA.069

End cap

Cover plate

End cap

Cover plate

TRA.097 3 Phase Adapter White

TRA.098

TRA.099

3 Phase Adapter

3 Phase Adapter

Power supply (end feed)

Middle connection (middle feed)

Jointing (multicolour)

90° corner (feed)

Adjustable corner

T- (feed)connector

X- (feed)conector

End cap

Cover plate

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

T-angle A

T-angle A

T-angle B

T-angle B

T-angle C

T-angle C

T-angle D

T-angle D

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

TRACK SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

Black

TRA.118 Ceiling adapter Black

TRA.119 Ceiling adapter White

Ceiling adapter

3 Phase Adapter

TRA.041

TRA.042

Jointing unit

Jointing unit

Grey

Black

Interior Spotlights
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TRACK SYSTEM

Description ColourCode

TRA.070 Ceiling bracket White

TRA.071

TRA.072

TRA.073

TRA.074

TRA.075

TRA.076

TRA.077

TRA.078

Ceiling bracket

Ceiling bracket

Wire suspension set 1,5 m adjustable

Wire suspension set 4 m adjustable

Threaded rod M6 L=1m

Extension nut for threaded rod M6

Tube for rod, white

Nut for threaded rod M6

Grey

Black

TRA.079 Pendant bracket adjustable White

TRA.080

TRA.0 18

Pendant bracket adjustable

Pendant bracket adjustable

TRA.082

TRA.085

Pendant bracket

Pendant coupler

White

White

TRA.083

TRA.086

TRA.084

TRA.087

Pendant bracket

Pendant coupler

Pendant bracket

Pendant coupler

TRA.088 Ceiling bracket with cup White

TRA.089 Ceiling bracket with cup Black

TRA.090

TRA.092

Wall bracket

Suspension clamp

White

White

TRA.091

TRA.093

Wall bracket

Suspension clamp

Black

Black

TRA.094

TRA.095

Suspension hook

Cover strip L=2m White

TRA.096 Cover strip L=2m Black

TRA.100 Locker White

TRA. 011

TRA.102

Locker

Locker

TRA.103 AL-Nipple M10 Rotating, Thread 8mm

TRA.104 AL-Nipple M10 Rotating, Thread 8mm

TRA.105 Installation tool

TRA.106

TRA.107

Cable clamp

Counter Nut

TRA.108 Power Take-off Adapter White

TRA.109

TRA.110

Power Take-off Adapter

Power Take-off Adapter

TRA.111 Adapter with logo White

TRA.112

TRA.113

Adapter with logo

Adapter with logo

Track suspension parts

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

TRA.117 Wire suspension set 4 m adjustable Black

Interior Spotlights

457ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS - 68 Antiohias Str, N.Philadelphia, 14341 Athens, Greece, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr


